# **23RD ANNUAL** Women Honoring Women September 19, 2024

Join us this September for the 23rd Annual Women Honoring Women event! Women Honoring Women is the Signature Fundraiser of the WEDC Foundation, recognizing exceptional women in our community, while providing a platform to assist women scholars in North Alabama.

### **SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES**

#### DIAMOND Sponsorship: \$7500

- VIP Seating at One Event Table and access to event LiveStream
- VIP Pre-Party access for table guests
- Parking access provided for table guests
- Company logo displayed at event entrance
- Full-page company logo in event program book
- Prominent logo recognition on WEDC Foundation website
- Company inclusion in event social media

#### SAPPHIRE Sponsorship: \$5000

- Prime seating at One Event Table and access to event LiveStream
- VIP Pre-Party access for table guests
- One-half page company logo in event program book
- Logo recognition on WEDC Foundation website
- Company inclusion in event social media

#### GOLD Sponsorship: \$2500

- One Event Table and access to event LiveStream
- One-quarter page company logo in event program book
- Logo recognition on WEDC Foundation website
- Company inclusion in event social media

#### DIVA DUOS - For WEDC Members only: \$1000/\$500 split

- One Event Table split between two WEDC Members
- Individual Names listed in event program book

#### Questions? Contact:

Executive Director, Jennifer Linton at jennifer.linton@wedcfoundation.org WHW Chair, Lauren Smith at lauren.audrey.smith1@gmail.com





## **23RD ANNUAL** Women Honoring Women September 19, 2024

Join us this September for the 23rd Annual Women Honoring Women event! Women Honoring Women is the Signature Fundraiser of the WEDC Foundation, recognizing exceptional women in our community, while providing a platform to assist women scholars in North Alabama.

#### CONTACT INFORMATION

Company Name:			
Contact Name:			
Phone:			
Email:			
SPONSORSHIP LI	EVELS		
Diamond	\$7500	Gold	\$2500
Sapphire	\$5000	🗖 Diva Duo (W	EDC only)\$1000
For Gold and higher, send by July 1st to jennifer.linte	your company logo on@wedcfoundation.or	rg TOTAL \$	
PAYMENT INFOR	MATION		
Check*	Bill Me	Credit Card**	
*Please make check out **If supplying card inforr wedcfoundation.org/s	nation, please call <b>256</b>	nlino w	below. edc DUNDATION

301 Washington Street ~ Suite 303 ~ Huntsville, AL 35801